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22111111 Beirut English/Bilingual Copywriter
22111112 Beirut Account Executive

22111113 Mkalles Junior Accountant

22111114 Beirut Secretary

22111115 Beirut Office Assistant

22111116 Lebanon Field Department Data Coordinator
22111117 Baabda Social Media Coordinator
22111118 Beirut Marketing & Content Creator
22111119 Beirut Product Manager

22111120 Beirut Quality Officer
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22111121 Lebanon Development & Partnerships
22111122 Lebanon Human Resources Assistants
22111123 Beirut Office Assistant

22111124 Beirut Admin & Finance Assistant
22111125 Beirut Program Officer

22111126 Beirut Project Manager

22111127 Beirut Senior Graphic Designer
22111128 Lebanon Programs Manager
22111129 Zahle MSME Coordinator
22111130 Aaley Videographer/Photographer
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22111131
22111132
22111133
22111134
22111135
22111136
22111137
22111138
22111139
22111140

Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Lebanon
Nabatiyeh
Lebanon
Lebanon
Tripoli
Beirut
Remote

Programme Officer
Projects Coordinator
Senior Graphic Designer
CRDP SEL Consultant
Registered Nurse-CORO
ICT Trainer-BML Area
Country Finance Manager
MEAL Officer
Reservations Sales Agent
Broker
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22111141 Zalka Copywriter

22111142 Beirut Content Creator

22111143 Beirut Property Supervisor

22111144 Remote Junior Lawyer

22111145 Beirut Social Media Marketing Specialist
22111146 Remote Account Manager

22111147 Zalka Sales Consultant

22111148 Sin El Fil Solutions Architect

22111149 Sin El Fil Reporting Officer

22111150 Lebanon Program Officer
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22111151 Beirut Android Apps Developer

22111152 Lebanon Production Manager

22111153 South Lebanon Emergency Field Officer

22111154 Lebanon Telesales Specialist

22111155 Beirut Unit Manager

22111156 Lebanon Social Media & Storytelling Specialist
22111157 Beirut Assistant FAO Representative
22111158 Beirut Country Finance Manager

22111159 Lebanon Program Manager

22111160 Lebanon Program Officer
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22111161
22111162
22111163
22111164
22111165
22111166
22111167
22111168
22111169
22111170

Beirut
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Bekaa

Borj Hammoud
Beirut

Beirut

Beirut
Lebanon

Programme Officer

CRDP SEL Consultant

Project Manager

Student Support Officer

Nutrition Field Officer

English Language Teacher - Primary
E-Commerce Executive

Senior Human Resources Officer
Medical Office Coordinator

Journalist
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Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 17 November 2022
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



22111171 Zahleh FSL & Nutrition Field Supervisor
22111172 Beirut Assistant Professor

22111173 Beirut Capacity Building Officer
22111174 Beirut Content Writer

22111175 Beirut Health Sector Coordinator

22111176 Beirut Learning Administrative
22111177 Tripoli Accountant

22111178 Matn Finance/Admin Officer
22111179 Beirut Child Rights Governance
22111180 Beirut Content Creator
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