

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22111111	Beirut	English/Bilingual Copywriter
22111112	Beirut	Account Executive
22111113	Mkalles	Junior Accountant
22111114	Beirut	Secretary
22111115	Beirut	Office Assistant
22111116	Lebanon	Field Department Data Coordinator
22111117	Baabda	Social Media Coordinator
22111118	Beirut	Marketing & Content Creator
22111119	Beirut	Product Manager
22111120	Beirut	Quality Officer

centremine @f (a)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22111121	Lebanon	Development & Partnerships
22111122	Lebanon	Human Resources Assistants
22111123	Beirut	Office Assistant
22111124	Beirut	Admin & Finance Assistant
22111125	Beirut	Program Officer
22111126	Beirut	Project Manager
22111127	Beirut	Senior Graphic Designer
22111128	Lebanon	Programs Manager
22111129	Zahle	MSME Coordinator
22111130	Aaley	Videographer/Photographer

centremine @f & gin



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22111131	Beirut	Programme Officer
22111132	Beirut	Projects Coordinator
22111133	Beirut	Senior Graphic Designer
22111134	Lebanon	CRDP SEL Consultant
22111135	Nabatiyeh	Registered Nurse-CORO
22111136	Lebanon	ICT Trainer-BML Area
22111137	Lebanon	Country Finance Manager
22111138	Tripoli	MEAL Officer
22111139	Beirut	Reservations Sales Agent
22111140	Remote	Broker

centremine @f (a) (in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22111141	Zalka	Copywriter
22111142	Beirut	Content Creator
22111143	Beirut	Property Supervisor
22111144	Remote	Junior Lawyer
22111145	Beirut	Social Media Marketing Specialist
22111146	Remote	Account Manager
22111147	Zalka	Sales Consultant
22111148	Sin El Fil	Solutions Architect
22111149	Sin El Fil	Reporting Officer
22111150	Lebanon	Program Officer

centremine of by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22111151	Beirut	Android Apps Developer
22111152	Lebanon	Production Manager
22111153	South Lebanon	Emergency Field Officer
22111154	Lebanon	Telesales Specialist
22111155	Beirut	Unit Manager
22111156	Lebanon	Social Media & Storytelling Specialist
22111157	Beirut	Assistant FAO Representative
22111158	Beirut	Country Finance Manager
22111159	Lebanon	Program Manager
22111160	Lebanon	Program Officer

centremine @f (a)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22111161	Beirut	Programme Officer
22111162	Lebanon	CRDP SEL Consultant
22111163	Lebanon	Project Manager
22111164	Lebanon	Student Support Officer
22111165	Bekaa	Nutrition Field Officer
22111166	<b>Borj Hammoud</b>	English Language Teacher - Primary
22111167	Beirut	E-Commerce Executive
22111168	Beirut	Senior Human Resources Officer
22111169	Beirut	Medical Office Coordinator
22111170	Lebanon	Journalist

centremine @f by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22111171	Zahleh	FSL & Nutrition Field Supervisor
22111172	Beirut	Assistant Professor
22111173	Beirut	Capacity Building Officer
22111174	Beirut	Content Writer
22111175	Beirut	Health Sector Coordinator
22111176	Beirut	Learning Administrative
22111177	Tripoli	Accountant
22111178	Matn	Finance/Admin Officer
22111179	Beirut	Child Rights Governance
22111180	Beirut	Content Creator

centremine @f by in